Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen
Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent
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Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.

Cad Men Time:10:12

Lambaerts Dean AVZK 11.16m
De Decker Kristof WIBO 10.69m
Steenhouwer Gil OEH 10.38m
Kaberuka Bruno DAC 9.93m
Sch Men Time:10:17
De Decker Bjorn WIBO 13.79m
Boeckx Stef ACHL 12.05m
Valgaeren Werther ABES 11.59m
Rombaut Toon SWIN 11.38m
Cad Women Time:14:37
Vanthillo Britt ESAK 1.58m
Van Damme Lissa ACBR 1.54m
De Rijck Jente ESAK 1.54m
Caers Shana AVOS 1.50m
Paredis Tine SPVI 1.45m
Van Den Wyngaert Bo KAPE 1.40m
De Coninck Eline AVKA 1.40m
De Buyser Charline VAC 1.40m
Versmissen Jolein VMOL 1.40m
Voet Enya VAC 1.35m
Verschraegen Birte OLSE 1.35m
Gyselinck Lora VAMB 1.35m
Noelants Lotte ACHL 1.30m
Alexandre Jill DCLA 1.25m
Beckers Evy BAV  1.10m
Sch Women Time:12:59
Van Laer Griet ACHL 1.61m
Vervoort Marieke ACHL 1.58m
Aerts Elodie BAV  1.50m
Massage Birgit VMOL 1.50m
Verhees Sanne AT84 1.45m
Vanden Daele Charlotte VAC  1.45m
Bardyn Zarah KAPE 1.45m
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Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen

Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Heat:1

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Women Time:10:43

1 106
2 579
3 724
4 369
5 391
6 302
7 64
8 879
9 403
10 477
11 168
12 235
13 313
14 502
15 219
16 18
17 288
18 207
19 133
Heat:1
1 2849
2 2118
3 2130

polsstokspringen
Heat:1
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Heat:1
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3 2378

60 meter

Heat:1
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826
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497
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Cad Women Time:10:46

Verhofstadt Elissa
Van Aelst Freya
Ahmidach Sana
Richter Saraya
Dannau Evy
Verrijt Sarah
Lauwers Sofie

Van Hoeck Dorien
Robben Hanne
Vangeel Isabelle
Geudens Benedicte
El-Azimani Nassira
De Bruyn Severine
Daniels Annemie
Van Eeckhout Lore
Carpentier Lotte
Timmermans Els
Piessen Julie
Povre Marijke

Mertens Martine
De Bont Marleen
Bertels Lisette

Cad Women Time:11:03

Devogelaere Silke
Andries Nathalie
Van Thielen Britt
Pluym Joke

Van Gorp Gitte

Sch Women Time:11:04

Ghoos Kristel
Willemen Jozefien
Vermeir Xanne

Cad Women Time:12:48

Fierens Michelle
Monteny Inez
Verschaeren Claire
Legat Laura
Janssens Jolien
Janssen Jolien
Hoskens Anke
Verschraegen Birte

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.
Prov. comités Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant

ROBA
ROBA
AT84
KAPE
OEH
ROBA
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ACHL
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ACHL
LIER
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ARAC
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ROBA
ACHL
DAC

ACHL

ACBR
ACBR
DAC

DUFF
OEH

LYRA
VAC

ACHL
ACHL
SWIN
OLSE

11.05m
10.98m
10.39m
10.25m
10.23m
9.95m
9.86m
9.74m
9.02m
8.94m
8.52m
8.49m
8.24m
7.85m
7.68m
7.52m
7.49m
6.91m
6.57m

7.86m
7.82m
7.40m

2.60m
2.40m
2.40m
2.40m
2.40m
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2.50m
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8.29
8.68
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9.12
9.37
9.40
10.13
DNS
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Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen

Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

60 meter Cad Women Time:12:48

Heat:2
1 201 Daelemans Sofie RAM 8.32
2 476 Vangelder Babs ACHL 8.59
3 905 Janssen Lieze ACHL 8.60
4 603 Cocquart Eline BRAB 8.85
5 701 Van Roy Lore DCLA 9.07
6 974 Pollet Sarah VAC 9.18
7 470 Hoefkens Magali ACHL 9.38
8 939 Claes Lien ACHL 9.74

60 meter Cad Women Time:12:48

Heat:3
1 103 Bellens Marijke LYRA 8.40
2 405 De Tavernier Lien DCLA 8.50
3 491 Craenen Merel ROBA 8.63
4 552 Vermersch Skrolan SGOL 8.65
5 867 Paridaens Lize OEH 8.70
6 984 Van Pee Lara DCLA 9.01
7 916 Severijns Catherine ACHL 9.58
8 236 Wils Kimberly SWIN 10.26

60 meter Cad Women Time:12:48

Heat:4
1 456 De Win Karolien MAC 8.68
2 403 Robben Hanne DCLA 8.70
3 708 Delaet Melissa RAM 8.77
4 640 Dewint Lisa OLSE 9.22
5 2 Janssen Lore ACHL 9.24
6 252 Beckers Evy BAV  10.02
7 17 Baeyens Sofie ARAC 10.09

60 meter Cad Women Time:12:48

Heat:5
1 169 Van Hol Jolien LIER 8.32
2 292 Verboven Berbel ACHL 8.43
3 296 Broothaerts Carolien AVKA 8.74
4 409 Semal Lotte OLSE 8.90
5 168 Geudens Benedicte LIER 9.02
6 20 Vanherck Evelien ARAC 9.45
7 133 Povre Marijke KAPE 9.61

60 meter Cad Women Time:12:48

Heat:6
1 510 Janssens Jolien AVZK 8.75
2 537 Smet Anouck AT84 8.92
3 448 Bongaerts Lotte AVZK 9.12
4 61 Lauwers Ine RAM 9.12
5 447 Collette Melissa AVZK 9.13
6 642 Blommaert Gayana SWIN 9.56
7 414 Moons Ellen OEH 9.56
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Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen
Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

60 meter Sch Women Time:10:04

Heat:1
1 2149 Bekers Hanne ACHL 8.26 89
2 1850 Van Der Haegen Ch. ROBA 8.41 90
3 2107 Massage Birgit VMOL 8.41 90
4 2231 Roose Anna BAV  8.77 90
5 2145 Tordeur Sarah VAC 8.90 90
6 2275 Bogaerts Jasmine ACHL 8.92 90
7 2108 Garre Margot OEH 8.93 89
8 2435 De Roover Karen SWIN 9.40 90

60 meter Sch Women Time:10:04

Heat:2
1 1813 Broeckx Sophie AVOS 8.10 a0
2 2109 Boon Jolien OEH 8.50 89
3 2226 Ivo Kaat SGOL 8.88 a0
4 2218 Bellinck Bethsabee DCLA 8.94 89
5 2539 Delafortrie Silke DCLA 9.15 a0
6 2523 Martens Gaelle VAC 9.32 90
7 2130 Vercammen Yasmine LYRA 9.63 90
8 2175 Ruymen Camilia AVZK 10.12 a0

60 meter Sch Women Time:10:04

Heat:3
1 2054 Stevens Ineke VMOL 8.25 a0
2 2412 Piron Hanne DCLA 8.52 90
3 1956 Stradiot Heleen DCLA 8.65 90
4 2042 De Backer Thalia RAM 8.72 90
5 1903 Van De Woestyne J. SPBO 8.94 90
6 2490 Buts Esther TUAC 8.97 90
7 2278 Soquette Vicky VAC 9.74 89

60 meter Sch Women Time:10:04

Heat:4
1 2137 Verheyden Margot MAC 8.24 90
2 2504 Van Dijck Jasmien AVKA 8.29 89
3 2283 Dammekens Barbara DCLA 8.69 89
4 1844 Van Houdenrogge S. ACBR 8.76 89
5 2400 Meurrens Julie RCT 8.92 90
6 1917 Witters Sarah LIER 8.96 a0
7 2433 Wouters Anne SWIN 8.96 90
8 2483 De Haes Karlien DCLA 9.23 89

60 meter Jun Women Time:10:14

Heat:1
1 30 Lequesne Marijke AT84 7.87 87
2 348 Belien Katrien ROBA 8.04 87
3 343 Neubourg Evelyne DAC 8.19 88
4 299 Vermote Helen OEH 8.39 88
5 205 De Donder Helene DCLA 8.45 87
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Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen

Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

60 meter

Heat:2

316
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13
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249
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60 meter
Heat:1
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608
1021
1312
1228
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60 meter

Heat:2

809
911
717
1425
1225
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60 meter
Heat:1

2902
3066
2574
2354
3012
2501
2764

U WNPE

60 meter
Heat:2

2489
2769
2937
2764
2240
3000
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hinkstapspringen
Heat:1

1808
2264
2094
2187
2315
2462
1882
2118
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Jun Women Time:10:14

De Prins Stefanie
Bellefroid Kimberly
Toremans Barbara
Bongo Nancy

Van Calenberg Letitia

Sen Women Time:10:21

Penen Frauke
Kerckhoffs llse
Van Dyck Lize
De Jaegher Evi
Deviere Elisabeth

Sen Women Time:10:21

Bangura Fatmata*
Verboven An
Koninckx Xenia
Van Hove Karolien
Baete Sumitra

Mas Women Time:13:19

Peetermans lise
De Voegt Erna
De Roock Lieve
Moens Maria
Defrere Martine
Van Dam Yvette
Avau Magda

Mas Women Time:13:19

Bracke Annick
Knipping Veronique
Andries Gerda
Avau Magda
Heremans Agnes
Prud’homme Ann

Sch Women Time:11:06

Van Brempt Jolien
Willekens Karen
Picalausa Evelien
Kindt Thalia
Vanhaelemeesch Ine
Bardyn Zarah

Quirin Laura
Megens Eva

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.
Prov. comités Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant

VAC
AVZK
ACBR
VAC
MAC

DCLA
DUFF
AVKA
ACHL
VAMB

BAV
BRAB
LIER
DAC
BVAC

ACHL
AVKA
DAC
SPBO
OEH
SPVI
OEH

SWIN
OEH
AVKA
OEH
AVZK
RCT

ACBR
VMOL
OEH

VAMB
RCT

KAPE
ROBA
ARAC

8.06
8.51
8.61
8.69
9.19

7.52
8.37
8.42
8.49
8.52

7.93
8.08
8.38
8.47
8.69

8.62
9.19
9.28
9.71
9.86
10.40
DNS

8.46
9.20
9.30
10.38
10.49
10.70

11.92m
10.59m
10.08m
9.93m
9.80m
9.76m
9.24m
7.95m
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PK VB W35

PK A W45
PK VB W40
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PK VI-B2
PK VI-B3
PK Ant3

Wedstrijdnr

.. 1018




Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen
Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

60 meter Cad Men Time:10:39

Heat:1
1 493 Bosman Jens SPBO 7.78 91
2 136 Van Leemput Gino DUFF 8.11 92
3 836 Tirez Sander ROBA 8.23 92
4 226 Daelemans Robin VAC 8.62 92
5 454 Jacobs Yanick ACHL 8.92 92
6 388 Moeremans Stephan RAM  8.93 91
7 700 Lejeune Vincent BRAB 8.97 92

60 meter Cad Men Time:10:39

Heat:2
1 326 Sterckendries Kenneth RCT  7.66 91
2 277 Aerts Jasper ROBA 7.73 91
3 403 Van Baelen Sam VMOL 7.92 91
4 898 Smigielski Tomasz* OLSE 8.11 91
5 155 Dillen Maarten LIER 8.23 91
6 904 Daponte Anthony AT84 8.25 91
7 156 Vercammen Toon LIER 8.76 92

60 meter Cad Men Time:10:39

Heat:3
1 810 Savelkoul Ruben ROBA 7.92 91
2 172 Cools Tim BRAB 7.97 91
3 399 Lossie Yannick OLSE 7.98 91
4 416 Hanjoul Benoit DCLA 8.58 92
5 661 Schrauwen Jeroen KAPE 8.62 91
6 869 Vandevelde Michaél ATLE 8.74 92
7 259 Van Duerm Amouri AVOS 8.98 92

60 meter Cad Men Time:10:39

Heat:4
1 473 Geuens Wim LYRA 7.76 91
2 640 Van Wijk Brent KAPE 8.04 91
3 201 Meert Jasper DCLA 8.22 92
4 601 Borghgraef Toon SWIN 8.36 91
5 150 Neelen Rolf ESAK 8.60 92
6 260 Rutten Thomas AVOS 8.74 91
7 859 Loret Jenko RAM 8.76 92

60 meter Sch Men Time:10:54

Heat:1
1 2067 Van Rossem Joaquim OEH 7.39 90
2 2029 Spinnael Dries DAC 7.42 89
3 2390 Adang Bjoke DCLA 7.73 89
4 2403 Borm Bert BRAB 8.06 a0
5 1870 Van Coillie Mattias LIER 8.12 a0
6 2011 Dewilde Stijn BRAB 8.15 a0
7 2113 Ouazraf Yassine ATLE 8.38 89
8 1824 Peeters Joél LYRA 8.70 89

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w. 6/38

Prov. comités Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant

Wedstrijdnr.: 1018




Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen

Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

60 meter Sch Men Time:10:54

Heat:2
1 1883 Neefs Sam VAC 7.16
2 2307 Danckers Roel ACHL 7.71
3 2350 Van Steijvoort Ben OLSE 7.78
4 1862 Debie Sam LIER 7.82
5 1940 Verbruggen Wouter VMOL 7.84
6 2170 Dalemans Floris RCT 7.93
7 2092 Ahmetaj Ari MAC 8.06
8 2010 Schaerlaeckens Koen SPBO 8.26

60 meter Sch Men Time:10:54

Heat:3
1 1867 Vercammen Maarten LIER 7.58
2 2103 Puttemans Steven VAC 7.61
3 1917 Van Herck Sven LYRA 7.86
4 1963 Croonenborghs Christof AVKA 7.98
5 2376 Blommaerts Wouter SPBO 8.45
6 1927 Sledsens Bram ARAC 8.56
7 2261 Van Wonterghem SimonDCLA 9.00

60 meter Sch Men Time:10:54

Heat:4
1 1964 Van Den Berghe K. AVKA 7.51
2 2128 Peeters Jonas OLSE 7.81
3 2402 De Lathauwer Nino DCLA 8.02
4 2240 Hannecart Xavier ATLE 8.02
5 2308 Scheers Sam ACHL 8.10
6 2132 Pelgrims Geordy AVZK 8.29
7 2147 De Herdt Gorik AT84 8.36

60 meter Sch Men Time:10:54

Heat:5
1 2177 Celis Carlo DCLA 7.55
2 1866 Beyens Robin LIER 7.74
3 1967 Le Duc Siebe ACHL 7.75
4 2293 Van Impe Charles VAMB 7.75
5 2429 Ciogariu Pavel RAM 7.88
6 2369 Pans Nick ROBA 8.11
7 2299 Elen Laurens AVKA 8.15
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Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen
Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

kogelstoten 4,000kg
Heat:1

Sch Women Time:11:39

1 1848 Hicketick Sarah ROBA 10.66m 89
2 1865 Van Puyvelde Hannah SPBO 10.32m 89
3 1934 Verbist Anne SGOL 10.24m 89
4 1895 Vankevelaer Nele KAPE 10.19m 90
5 2023  Sterckx Inne ACHL 10.08m 90
6 2134  Vanthillo Lynn ESAK 9.69m 89
7 2381 Geens Hilde DUFF 9.28m 89
8 2251 De Schutter Elise LYRA 9.26m a0
9 2224  Eyckmans Els DCLA 8.22m 90
10 2170 Cornelis Annelies AVKA 7.80m 89
11 2415 Van Boxstael Daisy OEH 6.58m a0
12 2378 Vermeir Xanne DAC 6.21m a0
13 1888 Galle Jolien VAC 6.15m 90
14 2535 Rens Lieve RCT 5.51m 89
15 2155 Geerts Anke ACHL 5.13m 90
60 meter Jun Men Time:11:07
Heat:1
1 152 Van Assche Roel SPBO 7.25 88
2 317 Croonenborghs Hendrik AVKA 7.28 87
3 74 Docquier Ruben LIER 7.41 87
4 45 De Fyn Jan AVZK 7.46 88
5 98 Rummens Tim DCLA 7.89 87
6 439 Deleger Ludwig SWIN 8.15 87
60 meter Jun Men Time:11:07
Heat:2
1 419 Van Nijlen Jonas ACHL 7.28 87
2 247 Verhelst Jens RCT 7.37 88
3 218 Gabriels Mathias LYRA 7.39 88
4 122 Versmissen Bart VMOL 7.73 87
5 102 Van Mulder Nicholas SWIN 7.93 88
378 Jerjir Naim VAC DNF 88
60 meter Jun Men Time:11:07
Heat:3
1 215 Vanmulder Robbe DAC 7.35 88
2 429 Phan Yves OEH 7.39 88
3 417 Jaspers Dieter DCLA 7.52 88
4 254 Geerts Jens OLSE 7.64 88
5 326 De Corte Bram ACHL 7.77 87
6 105 Van Mulder Dimitri SWIN 7.79 87
60 meter Sen Men Time:11:30
Heat:1
1 1623 Beyens Kristof ACHL 7.02 83
2 1445 Sherman Christian BAV 7.29 80
3 1713 Evers Steven AVOS 7.63 83
4 2071 Diallo Madou* ATLE 7.68 86
5 2147 Lievens Joos SGOL 7.69 86
1248 Vanbeylen Olivier DAC DIS 82
1557 Mosselmans Gunther OEH DNS 78
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Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen

Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

60 meter Sen Men Time:11:30
Heat:2
1 1841 Helskens Bart BRAB 7.09
2 985 Caethoven Dave LIER 7.24
3 1661 Trouillez Sebastien VAC 7.35
4 1013 Van Regenmortel PieterSGOL 7.51
5 947 Coninx Michael ACHL 7.62
6 1086 Gorecki Piotr SPVI 7.72
7 1026 De Loght Kevin BRAB 9.35
60 meter Sen Men Time:11:30
Heat:3
1 1247 Roobaert Kris DAC 7.05
2 1919 Moons Hans DCLA 7.28
3 1586 Addae Oliver AVKA 7.40
4 1894 De Blaes Dave AVKA 7.43
5 1320 Claes Nissim BRAB 7.46
6 2097 Cox Lars VAC 7.98
1806 Van Den Audenaerde O.ACBR DIS
60 meter Sen Men Time:11:30
Heat:4
1 2079 El Ghazaoui Abdellatif* OEH 7.19
2 1490 Cordeel Bert ACHL 7.30
3 1854 Husslage Michiel* AVOS 7.39
4 1709 Trooskens Sven MAC 7.44
5 1765 Baete Kevin BVAC 7.77
6 1080 Van Havere Kevin SPVI 8.27
1489 Wensel Steven ACBR DNF
60 meter Mas Men Time:13:01
Heat:1
1 6058 Schaafsma Kay* OEH 7.73
2 3936 Verstynen Peter BRAB 8.40
3 3957 Wandels Patrick DCLA 8.55
4 4590 Lenoir Henri OEH 9.08
5 5829 Bayens Louis ARAC 9.64
6091 Pollet Danny VAC DNS
60 meter Mas Men Time:13:01
Heat:2
1 5946 Wonnink Johan BRAB 7.54
2 5745 Pottiez Marc RAM 7.74
3 3892 Dierckx Patrick LIER 7.90
4 4320 De Pauw Denis ACHL 8.27
5 4939 Cammaerts Josse BAV 8.52
5 5103 Verhelst Jean-Marie RCT 8.52
7 4599 Demeuter Joseph OEH 8.86
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Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen

Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

60 meter
Heat:3

4070
5663
3954
5600
3845
3882
3976
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polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 1388
2 1395

hinkstapspringen
Heat:1

220
793
13
233
313
537
232
237
235
10 209
11 206
12 879
13 221
14 236

O©CoO~NOOTA WNPF

hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 195
2 151

hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 608
2 1242

hinkstapspringen
Heat:1
1 3270
2 3470

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.

Mas Men Time:13:01

Neels Frank AVZK 7.61
De Wyngaert Walter ~ ROBA 7.77
Van Kerckhoven Daniel VAC 8.08
Dreckmeier Friedhelm* DCLA 8.11
Van Den Haute Dirk ACP 8.47
Verhaegen Hugo LIER 8.77
Van Impe Jean-Pierre ACP  9.42
Sen Women Time:11:53
De Meyer Karolien DCLA 3.00m
Sas Nicky ACHL 2.60m
Cad Women Time:12:35
Mommen Tine DCLA 9.61m
Dils Renee ABES 9.28m
Peeters Teske AVOS 9.26m
El Azimani Houria SWIN 9.25m
De Bruyn Severine ABES 9.21m
Smet Anouck AT84 9.14m
Claes Jente SWIN 9.10m
Paredis Tine SPVI 8.81m
El-Azimani Nassira SWIN 8.76m
Van Den Wyngaert Bo KAPE 8.62m
Van Hooydonck A. KAPE 8.40m
Van Hoeck Dorien ACHL 8.28m
Gyselinck Lora VAMB 7.88m
Wils Kimberly SWIN 7.80m
Jun Women Time:12:30
Herssens Stephanie DCLA 11.24m
Bardyn Liesbeth KAPE 9.92m
Sen Women Time:12:29
Kerckhoffs llse DUFF 10.20m
Sonck Ruth VAMB 9.74m
Mas Women Time:12:32
Bottin Hilde DCLA 10.49m
Vriesacker Kathleen SWIN 9.73m
10/38
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70
70
61
59
63
51
37

86
83

91
91
92
92
91
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88
88

83
86

64
70

PK A M50
PK VB M65

PK VI-B1
PK Antl

PK VI-B1
PK Antl
PK Ant2
PK Ant3

PK VI-B2

PK VI-B3

PK VI-B1
PK Antl

PK Antl
PK VI-B1

PK VB W40
PK A W35
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Provinciale Indoor kampioenschappen
Antwerpen & Vlaams-Brabant
Zondag 15 januari 2006 te Gent

60 meter Cad Women Finale Time:12:19

Heat:1
1 150 Fierens Michelle DUFF 8.16 92 PK Antl
2 169 Van Hol Jolien LIER 8.26 92 PK Ant2
3 103 Bellens Marijke LYRA 8.27 92 PK Ant3
4 201 Daelemans Sofie RAM 8.35 91
5 292 Verboven Berbel ACHL 8.35 91
6 405 De Tavernier Lien DCLA 8.53 91 PK VI-B1
7 476 Vangelder Babs ACHL 8.61 91
8 905 Janssen Lieze ACHL 8.64 92

60 meter Sch Women Finale Time:12:05

Heat:1
1 1813 Broeckx Sophie AVOS 8.02 a0 PK Antl
2 2054 Stevens Ineke VMOL 8.13 90 PK Ant2
3 2149 Bekers Hanne ACHL 8.21 89 PK Ant3
4 2137 Verheyden Margot MAC 8.24 a0 PK VI-B1
5 2504 Van Dijck Jasmien AVKA 8.27 89
6 1850 Van Der Haegen Ch. ROBA 8.47 90 PK VI-B2
7 2109 Boon Jolien OEH 8.51 89 PK VI-B3

2107 Massage Birgit VMOL DNS 90

60 meter Jun Women Finale Time:12:09

Heat:1
1 30 Lequesne Marijke AT84 7.86 87 PK Antl
2 316 De Prins Stefanie VAC 7.96 88 PK VI-B1
3 348 Belien Katrien ROBA 8.02 87 PK VI-B2
4 343 Neubourg Evelyne DAC 8.09 88 PK VI-B3
5 205 De Donder Helene DCLA 8.45 87
6 299 Vermote Helen OEH 8.48 88
7 276 Bellefroid Kimberly AVZK 8.50 88 PK Ant2
8 13 Toremans Barbara ACBR 8.68 88 PK Ant3

60 meter Sen Women Finale Time:12:11

Heat:1
1 1365 Penen Frauke DCLA 7.50 85 PK VI-B1
2 809 Bangura Fatmata* BAV  7.93 81 PK VI-B2
3 911 Verboven An BRAB 8.03 86 PK Antl
4 608 Kerckhoffs llse DUFF 8.36 83 PK Ant2
5 717 Koninckx Xenia LIER 8.38 78 PK Ant3
6 1021 Van Dyck Lize AVKA 8.39 85
7 1425 Van Hove Karolien DAC 8.44 78 PK VI-B3
8 1312 De Jaegher Evi ACHL 8.53 85

hinkstapspringen Jun Men Time:13:57

Heat:1
1 257 Verschoren Raf AVZK 12.55m 87 PK Antl
2 107 Rollier Sven SPVI 12.06m 87 PK VI-B1
3 213 Kaberuka Michael DAC 11.82m 88 PK VI-B2
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hinkstapspringen Sen Men Time:14:34
Heat:1
1 1082 Muyldermans Bert SPVI  13.08m 78 PK VI-B1
2 1013 Van Regenmortel Pieter SGOL 12.66m 81 PK Antl
3 1709 Trooskens Sven MAC 12.42m 80 PK VI-B2
4 953 Van Den Schoor Tim  ACHL 12.31m 85 PK Ant2
5 884 De Fyn Johan AVZK 12.19m 85 PK Ant3
hinkstapspringen Mas Men Time:14:02
Heat:1
1 4412 Van San Christian BAV  10.30m 65 PK VB M40
2 5288 Janssens Bob AVKA 9.80m 59 PK A M45
3 3845 Van Den Haute Dirk ACP  9.78m 63
4 4777 Ahmetaj Luan MAC 8.57m 58 PK VB M45
60 meter Cad Men Finale Time:12:16
Heat:1
1 493 Bosman Jens SPBO 7.55 91 PK Antl
2 326 Sterckendries Kenneth RCT  7.64 91 PK VI-B1
3 473 Geuens Wim LYRA 7.76 91 PK Ant2
4 810 Savelkoul Ruben ROBA 7.80 91 PK VI-B2
5 277 Aerts Jasper ROBA 7.80 91 PK VI-B3
6 403 Van Baelen Sam VMOL 7.94 91 PK Ant3
7 399 Lossie Yannick OLSE 8.06 91
172 Cools Tim BRAB DNS 91
60 meter Sch Men Finale Time:12:18
Heat:1
1 1883 Neefs Sam VAC 7.13 89 PK VI-B1
2 2067 Van Rossem Joaquim OEH 7.33 90 PK VI-B2
3 2177 Celis Carlo DCLA 7.35 90 PK VI-B3
4 2029 Spinnael Dries DAC 7.37 89
5 1964 Van Den Berghe K. AVKA 7.43 90 PK Antl
6 2103 Puttemans Steven VAC 7.58 90
7 1867 Vercammen Maarten LIER 7.59 89 PK Ant2
8 2307 Danckers Roel ACHL 7.73 89 PK Ant3
hoogspringen Jun Women Time:14:17
Heat:1
1 139 Stevens Truus VMOL 1.69m 88 PK Antl
2 182 Ouassal Insaf DAC 1.55m 88 PK VI-B1
2 142 Lammens Iris ROBA 1.55m 87 PK VI-B1
4 151 Bardyn Liesbeth KAPE 1.50m 88 PK Ant2
5 363 Aerts Virginie BAV  1.35m 88 PK VI-B3
hoogspringen Sen Women Time:14:18
Heat:1
1 940 Sebrechts Liesbeth OLSE 1.66m 84 PK Antl
hoogspringen Mas Women Time:14:19
Heat:1
1 2659 De Wachter Sabine AVOS 1.40m 64 PK A W40
2 2973 Moenssens Christel AT84 1.30m 63
3 3437 Ceuppens Ingrid DCLA 1.30m 56 PK VB W45
4 2937  Andries Gerda AVKA 1.30m 65
5 2764 Avau Magda OEH 1.10m 54 PK VB W50
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60 meter Jun Men Finale Time:12:23
Heat:1
1 419 Van Nijlen Jonas ACHL 7.17 87 PK Antl
2 152 Van Assche Roel SPBO 7.25 88 PK Ant2
3 317 Croonenborghs Hendrik AVKA 7.29 87 PK Ant3
4 247 Verhelst Jens RCT 7.34 88 PK VI-B1
5 218 Gabriels Mathias LYRA 7.36 88
6 215 Vanmulder Robbe DAC 7.36 88 PK VI-B2
7 429 Phan Yves OEH 7.41 88 PK VI-B3
8 74 Docquier Ruben LIER 7.43 87
60 meter Sen Men Finale Time:12:24
Heat:1
1 1247 Roobaert Kris DAC 7.02 80 PK VI-B1
2 1623 Beyens Kristof ACHL 7.03 83 PK Antl
3 1841 Helskens Bart BRAB 7.04 80 PK Ant2
4 2079 El Ghazaoui Abdellatif* OEH 7.09 83 PK VI-B2
5 985 Caethoven Dave LIER 7.20 80 PK Ant3
6 1919 Moons Hans DCLA 7.25 82 PK VI-B3
7 1445 Sherman Christian BAV 7.27 80
8 1490 Cordeel Bert ACHL 7.37 83
60 meter Mas Men Finale Time:13:00
Heat:1
1 5946 Wonnink Johan BRAB 7.50 65 PK A M40
2 6058 Schaafsma Kay* OEH 7.58 60 PK VB M45
3 4070 Neels Frank AVZK 7.62 70 PK A M35
4 5663 De Wyngaert Walter ROBA 7.72 70 PK VBV M35
5 5745 Pottiez Marc RAM 7.76 66
6 3892 Dierckx Patrick LIER 8.00 65
7 3954 Van Kerckhoven Daniel VAC 8.05 61 PK VB M40
8 5600 Dreckmeier Friedhelm* DCLA 8.07 59
kogelstoten 4,000kg Jun Women Time:18:36
Heat:1
1 255 Meeus Kirsten DCLA 11.61m 88 PK VI-B1
2 222 Struys llse OLSE 10.82m 88 PK Antl
3 192 De Cock Sarah AT84 9.21m 87 PK Ant2
4 4 Vissers Liesbeth ACBR 7.98m 88 PK Ant3
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Women Time:13:16
Heat:1
1 2659 De Wachter Sabine AVOS 10.42m 64 PK A W40
2 2706  Geerts Myriam RCT 9.57m 66 PK VB W35
3 3105 De Wolf Kathleen RAM 9.16m 67 PK A W35
4 2489 Bracke Annick SWIN 8.05m 70
5 2760 Vastesaeger Anne-M. OEH 7.71m 59 PK VB W45
6 2449 Pille Gille ACP  7.15m 61 PK VB W40
7 2240 Heremans Agnes AVZK 6.79m 56 PK A W45
8 2501 Van Dam Yvette SPVI 6.22m 69
9 2455 De Raeve Erika DCLA 6.07m 60
10 2576 Vanderheyden Hilde DAC 5.09m 63
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polsstokspringen
Heat:1

Cad Men Time:16:30

1 20 Ghoos Thomas ACBR 3.30m
2 81 Vanderkruys Toon ACBR 3.25m
3 897 Swinnen Rob VMOL 3.20m
4 84 Seutin Rodric LYRA 2.80m
5 711 De Saeger Thomas BVAC 2.80m
6 274 Pelgrims Kristof ROBA 2.60m
343 Peeters Dries DAC NR
polsstokspringen Sch Men Time:16:24
Heat:1
1 1783 Van Nuffel Stefaan ACBR 3.70m
2 2237 Van Der Auwera Fons ROBA 3.50m
3 2423 Destrijcker Lucas DAC 3.45m
4 2032 Coenegracht Bob ABES 3.10m
5 1957 Pelgrims Matthias ROBA 2.60m
5 2410 Broux Sander ABES 2.60m
2081 Naulaerts Joachim ACBR NR
polsstokspringen Mas Men Time:16:34
Heat:1
1 3864 Rijnders Herman LIER 3.40m
2 6001 Sterckx Leonard BVAC 2.40m
200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51
Heat:1
1 552 Vermersch Skrolan SGOL 28.95
2 806 Verrydt Nathalie TUAC 29.69
3 61 Lauwers Ine RAM 29.78
4 190 Warrant Sophie SGOL 30.51
5 763 Van Thielen Britt ACHL 30.99
6 826 Janssen Jolien ACHL 32.40
200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51
Heat:2
1 201 Daelemans Sofie RAM 27.01
2 448 Bongaerts Lotte AVZK 29.92
3 447 Collette Melissa AVZK 30.85
4 487 Backx Katrien LYRA 31.13
5 939 Claes Lien ACHL 32.54
103 Bellens Marijke LYRA DNS
200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51
Heat:3
1 11 Caers Shana AVOS 28.27
2 101 Coenen Nathalie LYRA 28.83
3 230 De Vries Annouck AVZK 29.22
4 708 Delaet Melissa RAM 29.53
5 494 Engelen Droika OLSE 29.59
6 778 Bovre Ellen LYRA 32.58
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200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51

Heat:4
1 962 Devogelaere Silke DCLA 29.30 91
2 841 Janssens Annelore AT84 30.01 91
3 240 Verschaeren Claire LYRA 30.21 91
4 890 Sobota Atka DCLA 30.32 92
5 206 Van Hooydonck A. KAPE 31.35 92
6 916 Severijns Catherine ACHL 32.20 92

200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51

Heat:5
1 709 De Buyser Charline VAC 29.27 91
2 828 Van Boxstael Florence OEH 29.67 92
3 432 De Wit Kaat DCLA 30.14 92
4 802 Legat Laura VAC 30.46 92
5 855 Schoovaerts Nathalie ROBA 30.50 92
6 145 Ricour Silke ACP 32.42 92

200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51

Heat:6
1 491 Craenen Merel ROBA 28.52 92
2 905 Janssen Lieze ACHL 29.32 92
3 445 Wolfs Florence DCLA 30.50 91
4 2 Janssen Lore ACHL 31.18 92
5 234 Hoskens Anke SWIN 35.44 92

603 Cocquart Eline BRAB DNS 92

200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51

Heat:7
1 754 Senepart Lisa BRAB 28.99 92
2 764 Verboven Charlotte ACHL 29.10 91
3 477 Vangeel Isabelle ACHL 30.39 91
4 19 Van Den Borne Lisa* ARAC 30.68 92
5 397 Berghmans Sieglinde OEH 31.28 92
6 288 Timmermans Els DAC 32.21 92

200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51

Heat:8
1 811 Noelants Lotte ACHL 27.84 92
2 405 De Tavernier Lien DCLA 28.11 91
3 310 Broeckx Evelien ARAC 28.84 92
4 574 Lievens Nele DCLA 28.93 91
5 332 De Keersmaeker Ch. AT84 29.39 91

200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51

Heat:9
1 519 Allaert Elodie ROBA 27.06 91
2 803 Vermeulen Amina VAC 28.21 91
3 572 Van Nerom Lise OEH 28.68 91
4 456 De Win Karolien MAC 29.04 91
5 434 Dumon Kirsten DCLA 29.05 91
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200 meter Cad Women Time:13:51

Heat:10
1 171 Bertels Kristel LIER 25.72 91 PK Antl
2 49 Tormans Shana VMOL 26.43 91 PK Ant2
3 150 Fierens Michelle DUFF 26.85 92 PK Ant3
4 292 Verboven Berbel ACHL 27.36 91
5 476 Vangelder Babs ACHL 28.12 91

200 meter Sch Women Time:14:06

Heat:1
1 2034 Wouters Ine ABES 28.09 a0
2 1956 Stradiot Heleen DCLA 28.55 90
3 2283 Dammekens Barbara DCLA 29.15 89
4 2433 Wouters Anne SWIN 29.98 90
5 2274  Aerts Jali ACHL 30.26 90
6 2130 Vercammen Yasmine LYRA 32.97 90

200 meter Sch Women Time:14:06

Heat:2
1 2077 Vanderlinden Jade RCT 29.50 90
2 2539 Delafortrie Silke DCLA 29.72 a0
3 2483 De Haes Karlien DCLA 30.20 89
4 1903 Van De Woestyne J. SPBO 30.55 90
5 2096 Lambert Aurianne OEH 31.82 89
6 2435 De Roover Karen SWIN 32.50 90

200 meter Sch Women Time:14:06

Heat:3
1 2231 Roose Anna BAV  28.90 a0
2 2451 Devroey Inge DCLA 29.19 90
3 2532 Argos Elisa DCLA 29.46 90
4 2400 Meurrens Julie RCT 29.91 90
5 2145 Tordeur Sarah VAC 30.06 90

200 meter Sch Women Time:14:06

Heat:4
1 2395 Luyten Anke ACHL 29.07 89
2 1957 Wandels Karen DCLA 29.55 90
3 2218 Bellinck Bethsabee DCLA 30.67 89
4 2095 Vercruysse Kim OEH 31.13 89
5 1917 Witters Sarah LIER 31.45 a0

200 meter Sch Women Time:14:06

Heat:5
1 2412 Piron Hanne DCLA 27.67 90 PK VI-B2
2 2109 Boon Jolien OEH 27.71 89
3 2298 Van Maele Audrey VAC 28.00 a0
4 1880 Goossens Anne LYRA 28.90 90
5 2108 Garre Margot OEH 29.85 89

200 meter Sch Women Time:14:06

Heat:6
1 2354 Calvagna Katia OEH 26.88 a0 PK VI-B1
2 1954 Vanden Daele Charlotte VAC 27.90 89
3 1850 Van Der Haegen Ch. ROBA 28.16 90
4 2504 Van Dijck Jasmien AVKA 28.44 89
5 2078 Pittevils Inge RCT 28.55 a0
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200 meter Sch Women Time:14:06

Heat:7
1 1808 Van Brempt Jolien ACBR 25.98
2 1813 Broeckx Sophie AVOS 26.69
3 2152 Vervoort Marieke ACHL 27.19
4 1882  Quirin Laura ROBA 27.68
5 2149 Bekers Hanne ACHL 27.91

verspringen Cad Men Time:15:16

Heat:1
1 461 Pluym Bert DAC 5.86m
2 467 Van Hecke Christophe DAC  5.65m
3 386 Taekels Maarten RAM 5.46m
4 473 Geuens Wim LYRA 5.42m
5 340 Vanhaeren Stef KAPE 5.30m
6 709 Lambaerts Dean AVZK 5.16m
7 341 Goeman Wim KAPE 5.11m
8 284 Crauwels Thomas AVKA 5.04m
9 248 Meesters Thomas BVAC 5.02m
10 198 Vanattenhoven Matthias DCLA 5.01m
11 462 Vanmulder Jeroen DAC 4.95m
12 483 De Smet Jef AVKA 4.88m
13 183 Beullens Koen DCLA 4.82m
14 210 Heuten Randy SWIN 4.73m
15 348 Bertels Thomas ABES 4.67m
16 260 Rutten Thomas AVOS 4.58m
17 508 Swinnen Wannes VAMB 4.53m
18 199 Delvaux Dieter DCLA 4.32m
19 859 Loret Jenko RAM  4.30m
20 171 Uvyn Thomas BRAB 4.28m
21 3 Vervecken Tom ARAC 4.20m
22 516 Devrieze Ruben AVKA 4.08m

23 259 Van Duerm Amouri AVOS 3.66m

kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen Women Time:14:47

Heat:1
1 1222 Wouters Annelies ACHL 13.61m
2 1064 Timmermans Catherine DCLA 13.32m
3 880 Belmans Else AVOS 11.53m
4 788 Van Tichelen Dorien SWIN 9.32m
5 1395 Sas Nicky ACHL 7.52m
6 1082 Verschoren Liesbeth AVZK 7.41m
7 791 Verschueren Cindy SWIN 6.67m
200 meter Jun Women Time:14:25
Heat:1
1 299 Vermote Helen OEH 27.97
2 13 Toremans Barbara ACBR 28.05
3 276 Bellefroid Kimberly AVZK 28.51
234 De Backer Iske LYRA DNF
200 meter Jun Women Time:14:25
Heat:2
1 139 Stevens Truus VMOL 26.13
2 118 Landuydt Ella ABES 27.15
3 3 Vercammen Eveline ACBR 27.25
4 205 De Donder Helene DCLA 28.02
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200 meter
Heat:3

abhwnNBE

200 meter
Heat:1

A WNPF

200 meter
Heat:2
1
2

200 meter
Heat:3

1
2
3

200 meter
Heat:1

A WNPF

200 meter
Heat:2

1
2
3

Jun Women Time:14:25

30 Lequesne Marijke
316 De Prins Stefanie
195 Herssens Stephanie
348 Belien Katrien

150 Verboven Natalie

Sen Women Time:14:32

1312 De Jaegher Evi
1228 Deviere Elisabeth
1242 Sonck Ruth

838 Vermunicht Diane

Sen Women Time:14:32

1225 Baete Sumitra
717 Koninckx Xenia
809 Bangura Fatmata*
1425 Van Hove Karolien

Sen Women Time:14:32

911 Verboven An

995 Scholz Heike*

958 Severyns Elke

1365 Penen Frauke

1224  Bourgeois Stephanie

Mas Women Time:14:54

2354 Moens Maria

2785 Limbourg Christiane
3012 Defrere Martine
3000 Prud’homme Ann

Mas Women Time:14:54

3150 De Mesmaeker Brigitte
2574 De Roock Lieve

2769 Knipping Veronique
2902 Peetermans lise
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kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Men Time:15:20

Heat:1
1 407 Bras Sem OEH 14.24m 91 PK VI-B1
2 222 Meeus Hans LYRA 12.94m 92 PK Antl
3 71 Van Campenhout J. AT84 12.63m 91 PK Ant2
4 70 Decramer Andreas RAM 12.16m 92 PK Ant3
5 341 Goeman Wim KAPE 11.71m 91
6 622 Lankens Dries BRAB 11.14m 91
7 210 Heuten Randy SWIN 11.09m 91
8 403 Van Baelen Sam VMOL 10.80m 91
9 289 Vanderheijden Mathias ACHL 10.56m 92
10 840 Veelhaver Kasper VAMB 10.12m 91 PK VI-B2
11 405 Steenhouwer Gil OEH 9.66m 91 PK VI-B3
12 65 Vandenwyngaert Jeroen ROBA 9.56m 92
13 344 Van Laere Ruben DAC 9.51Im 91
14 736 Wijgaerden Tom DCLA 9.38m 91
15 600 Van Der Weken Riek SWIN 9.23m 91
16 150 Neelen Rolf ESAK 9.18m 92
17 346 Gonzalez-Fernandez R.DAC  8.87m 91
18 466 Kaberuka Bruno DAC 8.27m 92
19 884 De Pree Thomas AT84 7.74m 92
20 717 Decoster Mathias VAMB 7.60m 91
200 meter Cad Men Time:14:49
Heat:1
1 640 Van Wijk Brent KAPE 26.23 91 PK Ant3
2 695 Van Deuren Cedric DUFF 26.69 91
3 386 Taekels Maarten RAM 26.84 91
4 661 Schrauwen Jeroen KAPE 28.93 91
5 134 Leung Andi Yin Kit ACHL 29.31 91
6 3 Vervecken Tom ARAC 29.52 92
200 meter Cad Men Time:14:49
Heat:2
1 898 Smigielski Tomasz* OLSE 26.65 91
2 387 Depraetere Siebren RAM  27.23 91
3 85 Dirix Tom LYRA 27.82 92
4 601 Borghgraef Toon SWIN 27.99 91
700 Lejeune Vincent BRAB DNS 92
840 Veelhaver Kasper VAMB  DNS 91
200 meter Cad Men Time:14:49
Heat:3
1 810 Savelkoul Ruben ROBA 25.75 91
2 201 Meert Jasper DCLA 27.13 92
3 836 Tirez Sander ROBA 27.15 92
4 869 Vandevelde Michaél ATLE 28.73 92
5 454 Jacobs Yanick ACHL 29.05 92
6 156 Vercammen Toon LIER 29.35 92
200 meter Cad Men Time:14:49
Heat:4
1 136 Van Leemput Gino DUFF 25.81 92 PK Ant2
2 149 Krijnen Filip ESAK 26.74 91
3 348 Bertels Thomas ABES 27.15 92
4 155 Dillen Maarten LIER 27.54 91
5 108 Ulens Thijs VAC 28.93 92
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200 meter Cad Men Time:14:49
Heat:5
1 394 Savenberg Pieter OEH 24.66 91 PK VI-B1
2 277 Aerts Jasper ROBA 24.83 91 PK VI-B2
3 326 Sterckendries Kenneth RCT  25.53 91 PK VI-B3
4 493 Bosman Jens SPBO 25.67 91 PK Antl
5 736 Wijgaerden Tom DCLA 26.30 91
200 meter Sch Men Time:15:10
Heat:1
1 1864 De Bie David LIER 23.98 90 PK Ant3
2 2479 Da Silva Francisco SWIN 24.71 89
3 2033 Valgaeren Werther ABES 25.39 a0
4 2308 Scheers Sam ACHL 26.58 90
5 2376 Blommaerts Wouter SPBO 27.85 90
1824 Peeters Joél LYRA DNF 89
200 meter Sch Men Time:15:10
Heat:2
1 1940 Verbruggen Wouter VMOL 24.77 89
2 2402 De Lathauwer Nino DCLA 25.76 89
3 2219 Rombaut Toon SWIN 27.12 89
4 2113 Ouazraf Yassine ATLE 27.54 89
5 1998 Demeester Jesse BAV 27.82 90
6 2432 Finck Joris VAC 28.48 90
200 meter Sch Men Time:15:10
Heat:3
1 1917 Van Herck Sven LYRA 25.15 89
2 2240 Hannecart Xavier ATLE 26.24 89
3 2010 Schaerlaeckens Koen SPBO 26.97 90
4 1855 't Hart Pieter ESAK 27.20 a0
5 2125 Dubois Arno BAV  30.97 a0
200 meter Sch Men Time:15:10
Heat:4
1 1963 Croonenborghs Christof AVKA 25.06 20
2 1835 Raets Glenn ACHL 25.31 89
3 2369 Pans Nick ROBA 25.64 90
4 1965 Boeckx Stef ACHL 26.01 89
5 1870 Van Coillie Mattias LIER 26.39 a0
200 meter Sch Men Time:15:10
Heat:5
1 2194 De Moitie Wannes SGOL 25.08 89
2 1967 Le Duc Siebe ACHL 25.22 90
3 2170 Dalemans Floris RCT 25.39 90
4 2340 Deconynck Brendan VAC 25.53 89
5 2403 Borm Bert BRAB 25.96 a0
200 meter Sch Men Time:15:10
Heat:6
1 1964 Van Den Berghe K. AVKA 23.95 90 PK Ant2
2 2177 Celis Carlo DCLA 24.27 90 PK VI-B3
3 2103 Puttemans Steven VAC 24.78 a0
4 2401 Raymaekers Jonas DCLA 24.88 90
5 1866 Beyens Robin LIER 25.26 90
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200 meter Sch Men Time:15:10

Heat:7
1 1883 Neefs Sam VAC 2254
2 1863 De Bie Ben LIER 23.88
3 2067 Van Rossem Joaquim OEH 24.21
4 1867 Vercammen Maarten LIER 24.55
5 2307 Danckers Roel ACHL 25.13

hoogspringen Cad Men Time:17:52

Heat:1
1 418 Hanjoul Denis DCLA 1.68m
2 284 Crauwels Thomas AVKA 1.64m
3 392 Vercruysse Alec OEH 1.60m
4 226 Daelemans Robin VAC 1.55m
5 615 Daniels Andrew AVOS 1.55m
6 209 Sommer Pieter SWIN 1.55m
7 127 Van Gool Thomas ARAC 1.50m
7 795 Borghgraef Christophe SWIN 1.50m
9 479 Van Rietvelde BenjaminROBA 1.50m
10 516 Devrieze Ruben AVKA 1.45m
11 416 Hanjoul Benoit DCLA 1.35m
12 483 De Smet Jef AVKA 1.35m
13 274 Pelgrims Kristof ROBA 1.30m
14 286 Ledegen Dietmar ACHL 1.20m

199 Delvaux Dieter DCLA NR

hoogspringen Sch Men Time:18:04

Heat:1
1 2237 Van Der Auwera Fons ROBA 1.86m
2 2390 Adang Bjoke DCLA 1.86m
3 1916 Peeters Arne LYRA 1.80m
4 2456 De Moor Gerrit DCLA 1.80m
5 1873 La Grange Christof SGOL 1.77m
6 2300 Verduyn Sander AVKA 1.74m
7 2363  Luyckx Benjamin DCLA 1.71m
8 1919 Vanden Bogaert Rob LYRA 1.71m
9 2293 Van Impe Charles VAMB 1.68m
10 1834 Vanderbiesen Ruwan ACHL 1.68m
11 1808 Segers Jasper SPBO 1.55m
12 2132 Pelgrims Geordy AVZK 1.45m

verspringen Sch Men Time:15:32

Heat:1
1 2108 Vandecapelle Mattijs DAC 6.18m
2 2081 Naulaerts Joachim ACBR 6.00m
3 1864 De Bie David LIER 5.86m
4 2029 Spinnael Dries DAC 5.65m
5 2027 Vanhaeren Bram KAPE 5.55m
6 1862 Debie Sam LIER 5.41m
7 2101 Diels Maarten ACHL 5.02m
8 2340 Deconynck Brendan VAC  4.64m
9 2261 Van Wonterghem S. DCLA 4.10m
10 2432  Finck Joris VAC 4.05m
11 2147 De Herdt Gorik AT84 3.70m

2190 Frijters Pieter ARAC DNS
200 meter Jun Men Time:15:25
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Heat:1
1 359 De Volder Pieter DCLA 2451 87 PK VI-B3
2 326 De Corte Bram ACHL 24.88 87 PK Ant3
3 105 Van Mulder Dimitri SWIN 25.28 87
4 182 De Tavernier Wouter DCLA 25.88 88
5 199 De Wit Stijn DCLA 26.40 88
6 103 Van Tichelen Bart SWIN 26.70 88
200 meter Jun Men Time:15:25
Heat:2
1 152 Van Assche Roel SPBO 22.77 88 PK Antl
2 247 Verhelst Jens RCT 23.37 88 PK VI-B1
3 317 Croonenborghs Hendrik AVKA 23.51 87 PK Ant2
4 429 Phan Yves OEH 23.63 88 PK VI-B2
5 438 Argos Simon DCLA 25.31 88
200 meter Sen Men Time:15:35
Heat:1
1 1806 Van Den Audenaerde OACBR 23.12 85 PK Ant3
2 1052 Cosyns Leander DCLA 23.15 79
3 1490 Cordeel Bert ACHL 23.45 83
4 823 Hendrikx Joren ACBR 23.92 83
5 1283 Van Opstal Jeroen RAM 25.77 79
6 1272 Meremans Pieter ACP 27.45 83
200 meter Sen Men Time:15:35
Heat:2
1 1445 Sherman Christian BAV  23.80 80
2 894 Permentier Johan SPBO 24.63 79
3 2071 Diallo Madou* ATLE 25.28 86
4 2135 Ooms Jurgen DCLA 25.47 80
5 1776 Verbeke Tobias VAMB 25.67 79
6 1446 Boon Eoek BAV 27.16 82
200 meter Sen Men Time:15:35
Heat:3
1 1689 Lodewijks Jan LIER 22.79 83 PK Ant2
2 1661 Trouillez Sebastien VAC 2281 81
3 1919 Moons Hans DCLA 23.61 82
4 1320 Claes Nissim BRAB 24.06 74
5 871 Melotte Johan AT84 24.15 80
200 meter Sen Men Time:15:35
Heat:4
1 2079 El Ghazaoui Abdellatif* OEH 22.17 83 PK VI-B1
2 1247 Roobaert Kris DAC 22.29 80 PK VI-B2
3 1670 Feyaerts Evert VAC 2255 86 PK VI-B3
4 1841 Helskens Bart BRAB 22.56 80 PK Antl
200 meter Mas Men Time:16:16
Heat:1
1 5745 Pottiez Marc RAM 25.56 66
2 6096 Heyse Alain OEH 26.52 67
3 6125 Van Havere Bernard SWIN 27.05 62
4 5920 D'hooge Ferdinand RAM 27.44 64
5 4445 Lefevre Serge RCT 30.50 66 PK VB M35
200 meter Mas Men Time:16:16
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Heat:2
1 3316 Van de Vijver Johan ACBR 28.02 60 PK A M45
2 5587 Wilmsen Gilbert OEH 28.72 53 PK VB M50
3 5103 Verhelst Jean-Marie RCT 29.36 62
4 5829 Bayens Louis ARAC 31.48 35 PK A M70
5 4590 Lenoir Henri OEH 32.14 32 PK VB M70
200 meter Mas Men Time:16:16
Heat:3
1 4320 De Pauw Denis ACHL 26.63 62
2 5360 Cool Rudi ACHL 27.13 62
3 5577 Bollens Jacques VAMB 27.16 57
4 3882 Verhaegen Hugo LIER 28.30 51 PK A M50
5 4939 Cammaerts Josse BAV  29.22 55
200 meter Mas Men Time:16:16
Heat:4
1 3974 Bosmans Luc ACP 25.45 59
2 3308 De Roeck Danny VMOL 25.60 66
3 5864 Goossens Jerry VAC 25.95 58
4 3892 Dierckx Patrick LIER 26.23 65
5 3936 Verstynen Peter BRAB 26.64 68
200 meter Mas Men Time:16:16
Heat:5
1 6058 Schaafsma Kay* OEH 23.64 60 PK VB M45
2 5946 Wonnink Johan BRAB 23.95 65 PK A M40
3 4070 Neels Frank AVZK 24.59 70 PK A M35
4 3846 Chrispeels Eric ACP 24.99 65 PK VB M40
5 3954 Van Kerckhoven Daniel VAC  25.81 61
kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch Men Time:16:41
Heat:1
1 2355 Van De Vondel Klaas SPBO 13.50m 89 PK Antl
2 2318 Theunis Sander DCLA 12.44m 90 PK VI-B1
3 1903 Janssens Steffen AVZK 12.27m 90 PK Ant2
4 1752  Truyts Timothy ACBR 12.00m 89 PK Ant3
5 2341 Legat Edward VAC 11.67m 89 PK VI-B2
6 2190 Frijters Pieter ARAC 11.14m a0
7 2092 Ahmetaj Ari MAC 10.76m a0 PK VI-B3
8 1857 De Bie Dries ESAK 10.69m 89
9 1927 Sledsens Bram ARAC 10.50m 89
10 2290 Vankeerberghen Kenzy RAM  9.94m 89
11 1998 Demeester Jesse BAV  9.50m 90
12 2125 Dubois Arno BAV  5.49m a0
kogel 5,000kg M60+ Mas Men Time:15:57
Heat:1
1 5152 Vandenweghe Jules DCLA 12.00m 43 PK VB M60
2 5620 De Muynck Gabriel VAMB 11.17m 45
3 3961 Lenaerts Willy DCLA 10.77m 38 PK VB M65
4 6017 Meuris Alfons AVZK 7.54m 33 PK A M70
5 3484 D'heu Leo ACBR 7.47m 44 PK A M60
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polsstokspringen Jun Men Time:17:57
Heat:1

1 417 Jaspers Dieter

2 184 Lichtert Stijn

3 44 Laporte Jens

379 Goossens Denis
polsstokspringen Sen Men Time:17:57
Heat:1

1 944 Raeymaekers Guy

2 1765 Baete Kevin
verspringen Jun Men Time:16:48
Heat:1

1 161 Vanhaeren Tim

2 365 Marynissen Wim

3 111 Peeters Matthias

4 215 Vanmulder Robbe

5 124 Aerts Bram

6 282 Geypen Nico

7 199 De Wit Stijn

60m horden 0,762m Cad Women Time:16:00

Heat:1
1 75 Van Damme Lissa
2 828 Van Boxstael Florence
3 983 Claes Hanne
4 69 Van Der Jeugt Leen
5 371 Roosen Silke
6 806 Verrydt Nathalie
7 890 Sobota Atka
8 984 Van Pee Lara
60m horden 0,762m Cad Women Time:16:00
Heat:2
1 914 Hiroux Charlotte
2 233 El Azimani Houria
3 13 Peeters Teske
4 54 Van Nuffel Mieke
5 343 Versmissen Jolein
6 474 Pluym Joke
7 721 Van Hees Leni

965 Feyaerts Tatiana

60m horden 0,762m Cad Women Time:16:00

Heat:3
1 171 Bertels Kristel
2 104 Vanlommel Liesbeth
3 295 Adriaensen Eva
4 303 Andries Nathalie
5 753 Delvou Lisa
6 699 Voet Enya
7 835 De Coninck Eline
8 793 Dils Renee

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.

DCLA
OLSE
AVZK
VAC

ACHL
BVAC

KAPE
AVKA
LYRA
DAC

AVOS
VMOL
DCLA

ACBR
OEH

DCLA
ROBA
RCT

TUAC
DCLA
DCLA

RCT
SWIN
AVOS
ACBR
VMOL
DAC
KAPE
RCT

LIER

LYRA
AVKA
ROBA
BRAB
VAC

AVKA
ABES

4.30m

3.60m

3.00m
NR

4.00m
3.90m

6.52m
6.32m
6.32m
6.29m
6.19m
5.32m
4.60m

9.93

9.96

10.11
10.33
10.53
10.78
11.82
12.38

10.28
10.61
10.72
10.80
11.01
11.67
11.69

DIS

9.16
9.42
9.74
9.84
9.87
9.87
10.01
10.26
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60m horden 0,762m Sch Women Time:16:10
Heat:1

1802 Van Laer Griet

2148 Ackerman Aurelie
2298 Van Maele Audrey
2532 Argos Elisa

1880 Goossens Anne

abhwnNBE

60m horden 0,762m Sch Women Time:16:10
Heat:2

2178 Tachelet Celine

1916 De Bie Charlotte

1814 Sneyders Sanne

2354 Calvagna Katia

1978 Bogaerts Kim

2054 Stevens Ineke

U WNPE

60m horden 0,84m Jun Women Time:16:11
Heat:1

343 Neubourg Evelyne
142 Lammens Iris

293 Van Deun Laura

73 Donckers Amy

A WNPF

60m horden 0,84m Sen Women Time:16:13
Heat:1

1 1224  Bourgeois Stephanie

2 699 Poelmans Isabel

3 958 Severyns Elke

4 654 Amelinckx Debby

5 838 Vermunicht Diane

880 Belmans Else

verspringen Sen Men Time:16:53
Heat:1

1 1689 Lodewijks Jan

2 1713 Evers Steven

3 823 Hendrikx Joren

4 1246 De Weghe Mario

5 1854 Husslage Michiel*

6 1446 Boon Eoek

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time:16:33
Heat:1

418 Hanjoul Denis

392 Vercruysse Alec
209 Sommer Pieter

abrhwnNBE

598 Van Der Weken Koen

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.

ACHL
DAC
VAC
DCLA
LYRA

ROBA
LIER
AVOS
OEH
SWIN
VMOL

DAC
ROBA
TUAC
VAC

OEH
ACHL
ARAC
AT84
DAC
AVOS

LIER
AVOS
ACBR
DAC
AVOS
BAV

DCLA
OEH
SWIN

479 Van Rietvelde Benjamin ROBA

SWIN

9.82

10.20
10.67
11.04
13.62

9.10
9.60
9.67
9.95
10.13
11.21

9.07

10.30
10.38
10.83

8.67
8.98
9.26
9.56
11.54
DIS

6.58m
6.53m
6.39m
6.24m
6.24m
5.17m

9.45

10.53
10.62
10.73
10.80
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PK VI-B2
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PK VI-B3
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PK Antl
PK Ant2
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PK VI-B2
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PK Ant2
PK Ant3
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60m horden 0,914m
Heat:2

343
84
340
81
467
108

U WNPE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

2108
1937
2098
2344
2456
2122
1808
1957

coO~NO U WNPEF

kogelstoten 6,000kg
Heat:1

Cad Men Time:16:33

Peeters Dries DAC 8.42
Seutin Rodric LYRA 8.96
Vanhaeren Stef KAPE 9.09

Vanderkruys Toon ACBR 9.46
Van Hecke Christophe DAC  9.47
Ulens Thijs VAC 11.04

Sch Men Time:16:42

Vandecapelle Mattijs DAC  8.40
Dierckx Joachim ROBA 8.82
Jacobs Jochen ACHL 9.04
Verbraeken Toon TUAC 9.42
De Moor Gerrit DCLA 9.54
Craenen Michiel ROBA 9.58
Segers Jasper SPBO 10.71
Pelgrims Matthias ROBA 11.71

Jun Men Time:17:12

1 288 Beyens Stefan ACHL 14.60m
2 250 Robben Stijn DCLA 12.73m
3 161 Vanhaeren Tim KAPE 12.65m
4 343 Ariozsoy Ziya* ATLE 11.84m
5 289 Goossens Bjorn ACHL 11.30m
8 282 Geypen Nico VMOL 10.49m
9 45 De Fyn Jan AVZK 10.47m
10 32 Van Campenhout Jordi AT84 10.23m
12 103 Van Tichelen Bart SWIN 9.90m
13 142 Rollier Kevin BAV  9.54m
16 102 Van Mulder Nicholas SWIN 8.15m
kogel 6,000kg M50,M55 Mas Men Time:17:13
Heat:1
1 4945 Van Impe Frank OLSE 11.04m
2 4842 Adriaensen Joan ACHL 10.88m
3 4599 Demeuter Joseph OEH 10.13m
4 3587 De Fyn Willy AVZK 9.01m
5 3795 'tHartJan ESAK 8.62m
60m horden 1,000m Jun Jun Men Time:16:43
Heat:1
1 350 Vanryckeghem Vincent LYRA 8.29
2 162 Peeters Tom DAC 8.45
3 42 Seutin Yves LYRA 8.48
4 365 Marynissen Wim AVKA 9.19
5 124 Aerts Bram AVOS 9.73
6 419 Van Nijlen Jonas ACHL 10.49
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60m horden 1,067m Sen Men Time:16:44

Heat:1
1 1864 Serre Johan DAC 8.43 73
2 944 Raeymaekers Guy ACHL 8.49 76
3 1784  Gorts Kristof KAPE 8.87 78
4 4441 Marien Sven BRAB 8.94 Mas 69
5 1082 Muyldermans Bert SPVI 9.06 78
6 818 Porto-Carrero Guy AVOS 9.23 82

884 De Fyn Johan AVZK DNF 85

400 meter Cad Women Time:18:01

Heat:1
1 764 Verboven Charlotte ACHL 63.7 91
2 181 Jubitana Keshia AT84 64.1 91
3 218 Van Eynde Elise DCLA 64.6 92
4 69 Van Der Jeugt Leen ROBA 66.6 92
5 858 Maisin Emilie VAMB 67.6 91

400 meter Cad Women Time:18:01

Heat:2
1 220 Mommen Tine DCLA 66.2 91
2 232 Claes Jente SWIN 67.0 92
3 572 Van Nerom Lise OEH 67.4 91
4 56 Commers Tessa ROBA 67.7 92
5 262 Vanhoegaerden Lien VAMB 67.8 92

400 meter Cad Women Time:18:01

Heat:3
1 49 Tormans Shana VMOL 59.17 91
2 469 Van Gorp Gitte ACHL 65.64 92
3 753 Delvou Lisa BRAB 67.55 92
4 842 De Saeger Annelies BRAB 67.92 92
5 604 Meersman Iris BRAB 72.74 92
6 407 Boenders Evelien OLSE 73.53 91

400 meter Sch Women Time:17:15

Heat:1
1 2105 De Beule Anne OLSE 61.58 89
2 1963 Ringoot Inge OPW 64.22 a0
3 2187 Kindt Thalia VAMB 65.43 a0
4 2150 Collas Astrid DAC 68.05 89
5 2442 De Jonge Sophie VAMB 97.19 89

2034 Wouters Ine ABES DNS a0

400 meter Sch Women Time:17:15

Heat:2
1 1902 Ricour Bea ACP 63.84 90
2 1955 Van Litsenborgh Anke VAC  64.26 90
3 1851 Thonus Davina ROBA 64.36 90
4 2077 Vanderlinden Jade RCT 66.85 90
5 1847 De Samblanx Emilie ROBA 66.95 89
6 2135 Schalckens Joanne MAC 72.38 89
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400 meter
Heat:3

U WNPE

verspringen
Heat:1

O©CoO~NOOITA~ WNPF

hoogspringen

Heat:1

A WNPF

hoogspringen

Heat:1
1
2

hoogspringen

Heat:1

OOUhh WNPE

400 meter
Heat:1

OOUhh WNPE

Sch Women Time:17:15

1827
2178
2097
1964
2223
2377

Stevens Jasmien
Tachelet Celine
Demunter Dorien
Dierickx Evy
Willemen Jozefien
Verdoodt Lore

Mas Men Time:18:11

5986
4953
4945
3957
5288
3323
3976
6017
3484
6091
4777

122
98

107
257
213

818
894
1246

5938
4953
5037
5036
3744
5939

Bras Bart

Brion Marc

Van Impe Frank
Wandels Patrick
Janssens Bob
Vandendungen Staf
Van Impe Jean-Pierre
Meuris Alfons

D'heu Leo

Pollet Danny
Ahmetaj Luan

Jun Men Time:19:36

Versmissen Bart
Rummens Tim
Rollier Sven
Verschoren Raf
Kaberuka Michael

Sen Men Time:19:34

Porto-Carrero Guy
Permentier Johan
De Weghe Mario

Mas Men Time:19:33

Ronsmans Alain
Brion Marc
Cornelis Chris
Stienen Henri*
Van Gool Jef
Demol Johan

Jun Women Time:17:19

245
231
150
212
293
73

Duinslaeger Eva
Apers Jolijn
Verboven Natalie
Verschoren Sarah
Van Deun Laura
Donckers Amy

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.
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VMOL
ROBA
OEH
OoPW
ACBR
DAC

DAC
AVKA
OLSE
DCLA
AVKA
ARAC
ACP
AVZK
ACBR
VAC
MAC

VMOL
DCLA
SPVI
AVZK
DAC

AVOS
SPBO
DAC

VAMB
AVKA
AT84

ABES
ARAC
VAMB

ROBA
WIBO

BRAB
AVZK

TUAC
VAC

59.84
60.83
63.53
63.81
66.76
67.35

6.15m
5.19m
4.94m
4.72m
4.40m
4.38m
3.97m
3.85m
3.49m

DNS

DNS

1.92m
1.86m
1.74m
1.60m

DNS

1.77m
1.64m
NR

1.71m
1.60m
1.60m
1.55m
1.45m
1.45m

60.63
60.66
60.66
62.49
63.12
67.12
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59
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44
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58

87
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82
79
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58
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63

88
88
87
88
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PK VI-B1
PK VI-B2
PK VI-B3
PK Ant3

PK VB M35
PK A M40
PK A M55
PK VB M45
PK A M45
PK A M50
PK VB M65
PK AM70
PK A M60

PK Antl
PK VI-B1
PK VI-B2
PK Ant2

PK Antl
PK Ant2

PK VB M45
PK A M40
PK A M35

PK A M45
PK VB M40

PK VI-B1
PK Antl
PK Ant2
PK Ant3

PK VI-B2
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400 meter Sen Women Time:17:39
Heat:1
1 1009 Clymans Gitte ACHL 61.85 85 PK Ant3
2 689 Hens Veerle ESAK 71.47 83
3 791 Verschueren Cindy SWIN 76.85 86
400 meter Sen Women Time:17:39
Heat:2
1 618 Lauryssen Griet ARAC 60.70 86 PK Antl
2 789 Borghgraef Nathalie SWIN 60.93 86 PK Ant2
3 1278 Van Orshoven Kristine DCLA 62.98 81 PK VI-B1
4 1342 Hendrickx Kim WIBO 63.37 80
400 meter Mas Women Time:18:07
Heat:1
1 2418 Oliviers Myriam SGOL 67.81 59 PK A W50
2 2758 Laus Clairette OEH 71.34 54 PK VB W45
3 2759 De Gelas Fanny OEH 74.61 55 PK VB W50
kogelstoten 7,260kg Sen Men Time:18:49
Heat:1
1 2115 Revyn Richard VAC 16.10m 82 PK VI-B1
2 1473 Verschueren Jo AT84 13.89m 77 PK Antl
3 874 Van Lysebetten Kristof AT84 13.79m 86 PK Ant2
4 2124 De Preter Mathias ROBA 12.81m 78 PK VI-B2
5 1134 Mergaerts Jan ROBA 12.80m 86 PK VI-B3
6 872 Van Lysebetten F. AT84 11.74m 81 PK Ant3
7 1288 Berghmans Gert-Jan OEH 11.32m 85
8 953 Van Den Schoor Tim ACHL 11.06m 85
9 1284 Simonyan Arthur* RAM 9.51m 84
10 968 't Hart Erik ESAK 7.74m 85
kogelstoten 7,260kg Mas Men Time:18:45
Heat:1
1 5040 De Herdt Dirk AT84 12.35m 59 PK A M45
2 5663 De Wyngaert Walter ROBA 12.34m 70 PK VB M35
3 5901 Laureys Jan SPBO 12.28m 64 PK A M40
4 5986 Bras Bart DAC 11.92m 70
5 3583 Garner Gary* AVZK 10.94m 66 PK A M35
6 5589 Delbaere Willy ACBR 10.80m 59
7 3767 Van Rooy Marcel ACHL 10.67m 62
8 3545 Decramer Dirk RAM 10.27m 66
9 4445 Lefevre Serge RCT 10.01m 66
10 5600 Dreckmeier Friedhelm* DCLA 9.55m 59 PK VB M45
11 5678 Paermentier Guy VAC 8.35m 58
400 meter Cad Men Time:17:42
Heat:1
1 598 Van Der Weken Koen SWIN 59.97 92 PK Antl
2 387 Depraetere Siebren RAM 59.99 91 PK Ant2
3 318 Sinnesael Matthias BAV  60.06 91 PK VI-B3
4 622 Lankens Dries BRAB 61.19 91 PK Ant3
5 283 Groffen Andy AVKA 63.83 92
6 733 Petitzon Felix BAV  67.49 91
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400 meter Cad Men Time:17:42
Heat:2
1 461 Pluym Bert DAC 53.61 91 PK VI-B1
2 394 Savenberg Pieter OEH 55.39 91 PK VI-B2
3 426 De Decker Kristof WIBO 64.16 91
4 183 Beullens Koen DCLA 64.55 92
344 Van Laere Ruben DAC DIS 91
400 meter Sch Men Time:18:06
Heat:1
1 1863 De Bie Ben LIER 52.89 90 PK Antl
2 2027 Vanhaeren Bram KAPE 53.96 a0
3 2098 Jacobs Jochen ACHL 56.16 89
4 2101 Diels Maarten ACHL 58.02 89
5 1918 Broeckx Nico LYRA 59.87 89
6 2460 Van Den Bosch Steve ABES 61.11 90
400 meter Sch Men Time:18:06
Heat:2
1 2434  Galoppin Wouter ROBA 56.39 90
2 1869 Van Echelpoel Jannis LIER 56.55 90
3 2270 Van Stichel Bert VAC 56.66 89
4 2294 Vandermeulen Joris VAMB 56.76 89
5 2479 Da Silva Francisco SWIN 58.02 89
6 2066 Goedefroot Dimitri OEH 62.14 a0
400 meter Sch Men Time:18:06
Heat:3
1 1762 Sleegers Bart DUFF 54.33 90
2 2433 Verbaanderd Sander VAC 57.20 89
3 2052 De Keersmaeker Al. AT84 57.58 90
4 1858 Van Den Broek Mike  ESAK 57.69 a0
5 2357 Van den Audenaerde T.RCT 60.37 89
400 meter Sch Men Time:18:06
Heat:4
1 2194 De Moitie Wannes SGOL 56.02 89
2 2483 Dubois Corentin BAV 56.43 90
3 2127 De Beckker Jonas OLSE 56.45 89
4 1872 Van Oers Lars AT84 57.65 90
5 1835 Raets Glenn ACHL 58.60 89
400 meter Sch Men Time:18:06
Heat:5
1 2028  Strijbos Kevin KAPE 55.59 89
2 2185 Geypen Tom VMOL 55.76 89
3 2283 Van De Velde Joris ROBA 56.31 89 PK VI-B3
4 2084 Janssens Kevin WIBO 56.52 90
5 2012 Van Gucht Niel RCT 56.62 89
400 meter Sch Men Time:18:06
Heat:6
1 2083 De Decker Bjorn WIBO 53.08 89 PK Ant2
2 2145 Bouckaert Jente ABES 53.45 90 PK Ant3
3 2050 Vandenbergh Maarten AT84 53.86 90
4 2122 Craenen Michiel ROBA 55.05 89 PK VI-B1
5 1959 Aerts Lucas ROBA 55.54 89 PK VI-B2
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400 meter Jun Men Time:18:12
Heat:1
1 187 Lommaert Jens OLSE 53.12
2 224 De Vries Benjamin AVKA 55.58
3 342 Delhem Rik ABES 57.50
4 351 Bisschops Jan ARAC 58.67
5 331 Lahor Filip VAMB 63.06
400 meter Jun Men Time:18:12
Heat:2
1 119 Wouters Jonas ROBA 53.59
2 438 Argos Simon DCLA 54.96
3 182 De Tavernier Wouter DCLA 56.56
4 62 Geuens Roel ACHL 57.62
292 Deca Wim AVZK DIS
400 meter Jun Men Time:18:12
Heat:3
1 74 Docquier Ruben LIER 51.70
2 66 Laerte Kevin DUFF 51.76
3 359 De Volder Pieter DCLA 52.43
4 16 Van Gestel Jens VMOL 52.66
400 meter Sen Men Time:18:26
Heat:1
1 2104 Lissassi Christian* ATLE 52.22
2 1784  Gorts Kristof KAPE 54.27
3 1241 Verhaert Gerry HULS 54.64
4 1283 Van Opstal Jeroen RAM 58.32
5 956 Van Den Bossche Dave ACHL 58.85
1297 Dibe Jani OEH DNS
400 meter Sen Men Time:18:26
Heat:2
1 1248 Vanbeylen Olivier DAC 49.02
2 1671 Feyaerts Matti VAC 49.52
3 1961 Wagemans Koen ACHL 50.47
4 1063 Verrept Nick AVZK 50.79
5 1249 Deridder Gert DAC 52.37
400 meter Mas Men Time:18:52
Heat:1
1 3974 Bosmans Luc ACP 58.42
2 3913 Van Reeth Wim SGOL 59.80
3 3910 Vandenbergh Paul AT84 60.24
4 5920 D'hooge Ferdinand RAM 62.24
6096 Heyse Alain OEH DNS
400 meter Mas Men Time:18:52
Heat:2
1 3765 Vanderbiesen Roger = ACHL 61.13
2 4842 Adriaensen Joan ACHL 63.48
3 5587 Wilmsen Gilbert OEH 66.88
4 4100 Martens Hugo SWIN 70.66
5 4588 Matton Jaak OEH 75.19
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400 meter Mas Men Time:18:52

Heat:3
1 3846 Chrispeels Eric ACP 54.96
2 3308 De Roeck Danny VMOL 57.68
3 5864 Goossens Jerry VAC 57.76
4 5360 Cool Rudi ACHL 59.04

verspringen Cad Women Time:19:09

Heat:1
1 104 Vanlommel Liesbeth LYRA 4.90m
2 519 Allaert Elodie ROBA 4.86m
3 510 Janssens Jolien AVZK 4.82m
4 239 Peeters Katoo LYRA 4.77m
5 296 Broothaerts Carolien  AVKA 4.67m
6 54 Van Nuffel Mieke ACBR 4.64m
7 721 Van Hees Leni KAPE 4.59m
8 218 Van Eynde Elise DCLA 4.52m
9 1 Vanderbiesen Indra ACHL 4.41m
10 803 Vermeulen Amina VAC 4.39m
11 867 Paridaens Lize OEH 4.36m
12 289 Boelaert Inge DAC 4.34m
13 230 De Vries Annouck AVZK 4.29m
14 295 Adriaensen Eva AVKA 4.23m
15 701 Van Roy Lore DCLA 4.11m
16 409 Semal Lotte OLSE 3.96m
17 914 Hiroux Charlotte RCT 3.93m
18 414 Moons Ellen OEH 3.88m
19 19 Van Den Borne Lisa* ARAC 3.88m
20 432 De Wit Kaat DCLA 3.78m
21 416 Monteny Inez OEH 3.74m
22 851 Haeyen Jill RCT 3.73m
23 20 Vanherck Evelien ARAC 3.71m
24 965 Feyaerts Tatiana RCT 3.69m
25 371 Roosen Silke RCT 3.65m
26 445 Wolfs Florence DCLA 3.59m
27 574 Lievens Nele DCLA 3.57m

17 Baeyens Sofie ARAC NR
18 Carpentier Lotte ARAC NR

800 meter Cad Women Time:18:59

Heat:1
1 64 Lauwers Sofie RAM 2'21.25
2 539 Deboth Eline DCLA 2'25.84
3 314 Dewickere Danielle ABES 2'31.56
4 119 Heylen Katherine AVZK 2'32.69
5 180 Van Oers Tess AT84 2'37.72
6 189 Meylemans Shana SGOL 2'41.49
7 156 Geeraerts Julie DUFF 2'47.85
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800 meter Cad Women Time:18:59
Heat:2

1 392 Bergmann Laurence

2 492 De Medts Melissa

3 1 Vanderbiesen Indra

4 147 Mordijck Brenda

5 796 Renard Lise

6 263 Verbist Elisa

7 105 Van Der Velde Nicky
800 meter Cad Women Time:18:59
Heat:3

1 141 Hens Evy

2 454 Vanthillo Britt

3 602 Van Moortel Yasmyne

4 70 Box Eefje

5 113 De Wachter Hannelore

6 415 Willems Lenny

7 196 De Vroey Laure

8 226 Lindemans Charlotte
800 meter Sch Women Time:19:01
Heat:1

1 1924 De Meutter Lore

2 2026 Embrechts Hanne

3 2061 Ceulemans Femke

4 1852 Box Annabel

5 1962 Ringoot Carmen

6 1812 Peeters Silke

7 2217 Verjans Sofie

2246  Van Vossel Veronique

800 meter Sch Women Time:19:01
Heat:2

1 1821 Van Gestel Bo

2 2136  Schils Marlies

3 2355 Mosselmans Britt

4 2439 Christens Sara

5 1916 De Bie Charlotte

6 2516  Storms Birte

7 2194 Herssens Natacha

8 1817 Wens Annemie
800 meter Jun Women Time:19:01
Heat:1

157 Lemmens Laura
2 172 Jacobs Kay

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.

OEH
OoPW
ACHL
ACP
VAMB
VAMB
ROBA

ESAK
ESAK
BRAB
ROBA
VAC

OEH

BRAB
ROBA

LIER
ACHL
AVZK
ROBA
OoPW
AVOS
DCLA
WIBO

VMOL
MAC
OEH
RCT
LIER
SPVI
DCLA
ARAC

OEH
MAC

2'35.08
2'37.31
2'44.68
2'45.76
2'47.71
2'55.22
3'01.77

2'21.30
2'24.53
2'27.11
2'31.43
2'31.81
2'34.02
2'36.17
2'38.15

2'35.67
2'36.92
2'37.20
2'37.24
2'40.17
2'42.01
2'47.16
DIS

2'21.26
2'21.53
2'22.24
2'26.62
2'33.16
2'33.97
2'35.24
2'38.51

2'13.15
2'55.39
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800 meter Sen Women Time:19:03
Heat:1
1 934 Ameloot Sylvie DCLA 2'13.87
2 931 Van Den Driessche M. OEH 2'17.42
3 618 Lauryssen Griet ARAC 2'19.98
4 617 Raus Kim ARAC 2'26.26
5 780 Van Mensel Greet AVZK 2'28.38
6 725 Neuckens Sindy AT84 2'32.74
7 1138 Nuyts Carolien ACHL 2'36.69
8 1399 Wouters Nele ACP 2'53.38
800 meter Mas Women Time:19:26
Heat:1
1 3017 Aperghis Sue* SPVI 2'22.39
2 3107 Sterken Renata OEH 2'27.57
3 2846 Van Hooydonck Els ESAK 2'32.60
4 2760 Vastesaeger Anne-M. OEH 2'42.07
5 2758 Laus Clairette OEH 2'42.27
6 2759 De Gelas Fanny OEH 2'45.94
7 2682 Verhaegen llse AVZK 2'49.70
verspringen Sch Women Time:00:00
Heat:1
1814 Sneyders Sanne AVOS NR
1821 Van Gestel Bo VMOL NR
2094 Picalausa Evelien OEH NR
2189 Modller Jasna AT84 NR
2377 Verdoodt Lore DAC NR
2042 De Backer Thalia RAM NR
2135 Schalckens Joanne MAC NR
1907 Verhoeven Hannah DUFF NR
2175 Ruymen Camilia AVZK NR
2274  Aerts Jali ACHL NR
2155 Geerts Anke ACHL NR
2315 Vanhaelemeesch lne RCT NR
2451 Devroey Inge DCLA NR
800 meter Cad Men Time:19:20
Heat:1
1 198 Vanattenhoven MatthiasDCLA 2'17.88
2 768 De Bondt Kasper DCLA 2'18.16
3 351 Meeusen Mats ABES 2'18.88
4 795 Borghgraef Christophe SWIN 2'23.54
5 508 Swinnen Wannes VAMB 2'23.54
6 133 Cool Ranec ACHL 2'28.24
7 65 Vandenwyngaert Jeroen ROBA 2'37.09
8 583 Eysackers Rik WIBO 2'40.06
9 584 Janssens Arno AVKA 3'04.60
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800 meter Cad Men Time:19:20

Heat:2
1 14 Verhoeven Dries DUFF 2'07.14
2 248 Meesters Thomas BVAC 2'10.68
3 10 De Laet Dirk DUFF 2'16.33
4 185 Vierendeels Pieter ACP 2'16.93
5 482 Van Der Steen Mitchel AVKA 2'18.08
6 428 Nauwelaers Wouter WIBO 2'20.83
7 245 Aerts Gregory AVZK 2'21.55
8 615 Daniels Andrew AVOS 2'24.65

800 meter Sch Men Time:19:31

Heat:1
1 1881 Jacobs Jasper RAM 2'11.42
2 1928 Rosiers Jurgen LOND 2'12.85
3 2392 Kouagnia Rocky* ATLE 2'15.02
4 1758 Sneyders Dieter AVOS 2'19.26
5 1989 Keyaerts Matti VAMB 2'23.49
6 1855 't Hart Pieter ESAK 2'28.83
7 1799 Van Roeyen Xavier AT84 2'31.03

800 meter Sch Men Time:19:31

Heat:2
1 2172  Convents Timothy ROBA 2'08.91
2 2265 Daelemans Pieter VAC 2'10.68
3 1809 Van Bruysel Filip SPBO 2'11.94
4 2048 Van Der Kelen Tom ACP 2'13.61
5 2391 Deleebeeck Joeri ROBA 2'17.62
6 1914 De Baerdemaeker D. ACP 2'22.17

800 meter Sch Men Time:19:31

Heat:3
1 1760 Wyns Nils DUFF 1'58.29
2 2269 Liegeois Niels ACBR 2'01.17
3 1822 Van Assche Lukas VAC 2'01.71
4 1821 De Wachter Sven VAC 2'06.05
5 1859 Mordijck Jeroen ACP 2'07.38
6 2061 Bergmann Sebastien OEH 2'09.15
7 1857 De Bie Dries ESAK 2'10.00

800 meter Jun Men Time:19:37

Heat:1
1 39 Van Aelst Stefan ACBR 2'04.66
2 47 Michiels Bralt SPBO 2'06.18
3 176 Van Den Driessche H. OEH 2'06.91
4 30 Heyndels Ewoud RAM 2'07.13
5 290 Maris Jonas DCLA 2'07.95
6 383 Boulanger Bert DCLA 2'08.42
7 70 't Hart Rudy ESAK 2'10.10
8 198 Megens Jef ARAC 2'11.28
9 210 Jacobs Brecht ACHL 2'14.96
10 12 Kesteloot Thomas DUFF 2'16.02

polsstokspringen Jun Women Time:11:52

Heat:1
1 254 Colson Lien DCLA 2.80m
2 182 Ouassal Insaf DAC 2.20m
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60 meter Mas Women Finale Time:12:28
Heat:1
1 2489 Bracke Annick SWIN 8.43
2 2902 Peetermans llse ACHL 8.56
3 2937 Andries Gerda AVKA 8.94
4 3066 De Voegt Erna AVKA 9.06
5 2769 Knipping Veronique OEH 9.16
6 2574 De Roock Lieve DAC 9.21
7 2354 Moens Maria SPBO 9.78
8 3012 Defrere Martine OEH 10.12
verspringen Sch Women Time:20:04
Heat:1
1 2094 Picalausa Evelien OEH 5.06m
2 1821 Van Gestel Bo VMOL 4.98m
3 1814 Sneyders Sanne AVOS 4.88m
4 2042 De Backer Thalia RAM 4.87m
5 2315 Vanhaelemeeschlne RCT 4.81m
6 2189 Modller Jasna AT84 4.70m
7 2451 Devroey Inge DCLA 4.58m
8 1907 Verhoeven Hannah DUFF 4.40m
9 2377 Verdoodt Lore DAC 4.28m
10 2135 Schalckens Joanne MAC 4.26m
11 2274  Aerts Jali ACHL 3.98m
13 2175 Ruymen Camilia AVZK 3.61m
13 2155 Geerts Anke ACHL 3.80m
800 meter Sen Men Time:20:06
Heat:1
1 1721 Daris Michael VAMB 2'09.22
2 1528 Debraekeleer Joris VAMB 2'09.26
3 1194 Nagels Jeroen VAMB 2'09.32
4 1848 Houben Steven SPvI 2'11.01
5 1900 Van De Merlen Wouter AT84 2'16.33
6 1221 Escajadillo Mario N. BAV  2'24.55
7 1985 Butaye Filip VAMB 2'25.11
800 meter Sen Men Time:20:06
Heat:2
1 1691 El Bakhlakhi Youssef ATLE 2'01.04
2 1944  Borghoms Luc SPVI 2'02.74
3 1076 De Wilde Frederic SWIN 2'06.09
4 1404 Jacobs Roel ACHL 2'06.35
5 1213 Escajadillo Vladimir* BAV  2'09.78
6 1241 Verhaert Gerry HULS 2'10.45
7 1216 Rabaey Maarten BAV  2'25.82
8 1218 Carlier Jerome BAV  2'33.72
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800 meter Sen Men Time:20:06
Heat:3

1 1341 Dillen Koen

2 1041 Ringoot Roel

3 1669 Grispen Rocky

4 1286 Dael Christophe

5 1543 Gordts Joren

6 1244  Verhaert Kris

7 1468 De Wit Edwin

8 1344 Dannis Marc
800 meter Mas Men Time:20:18
Heat:1

1 5036 Stienen Henri*

2 3847 Chevalier Jean-Paul

3 5530 Mousaid Mohammed

4 4607 Raeymaekers Eddy

5 5678 Paermentier Guy

6 5377 Figeys Manuel

7 5378 Letellier Jean Luc

8 4100 Martens Hugo

9 4967 Busschodts Rene
800 meter Mas Men Time:20:18
Heat:2

1 3680 Gryp Lieven

2 6063 Storms Alex

3 4539 Van Der Kelen Jean P.

4 4593  Querton Danny

5 3967 Vierendeels Eddy

6 4597 Massaer Jean-Pierre

7 5716 Depre Freddy

8 4588 Matton Jaak

9 4444  Lismont Marc
800 meter Mas Men Time:20:18
Heat:3

1 3588 Van Lent Jurgen

2 5285 Eysackers Chris

3 5637 Neefs Marc

4 4483 Van De Steene K.

5 4300 Groffen Geert

6 4031 Steurs Wim

7 4766 Jappens Ludo

8 5650 Sonck Stefaan

9 3582 Van Rillaer Stefan
verspringen Jun Women Time:20:22
Heat:1

1 3 Vercammen Eveline

234 De Backer Iske

verspringen Sen Women Time:20:23
Heat:1

1 699 Poelmans Isabel

2 654 Amelinckx Debby

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.

DCLA
OoPW
ACBR
OEH
DCLA
HULS
AT84
DCLA

ABES
ACP
VAMB
OEH
VAC
BAV
BAV
SWIN
AVZK

VAC
SPVI
ACP
OEH
ACP
OEH
RCT
OEH
RCT

AVZK
WIBO
DCLA
HULS
AVKA
DCLA
MAC

BAV

AVZK

ACBR
LYRA

ACHL
AT84

1'54.07
1'54.47
1'65.50
1'55.67
1'56.22
1'68.25
1'59.97
2'02.42

2'09.13
2'09.95
2'10.63
2'18.97
2'22.69
2'32.87
2'37.84
2'38.24
2'43.40

2'09.29
2'10.27
2'14.66
2'15.46
2'15.65
2'37.97
2'51.22
3'04.76
3'12.18

2'04.64
2'06.55
2'07.11
2'07.98
2'09.10
2'09.63
2'11.45
2'11.82
2'16.33

5.04m
DNS

5.56m
5.29m
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verspringen Mas Women Time:20:25

Heat:1
1 3270 Bottin Hilde DCLA
2 3066 De Voegt Erna AVKA
3 2973 Moenssens Christel AT84
4 3437 Ceuppens Ingrid DCLA

Vlaamse atletiekliga v.z.w.
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